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 29 28GAMLAKARLEBY  4107 O020598  1 0 0 0 13368 FINLAND  1

 22 22JAKOBSTAD  4107 O020603  0-1 0 0 13368 FINLAND  1

 20 20JAKOBSTAD/MALM  4107 O020604  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  0

 23 23JEPPO  4107 O020605  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  5

 34 32KAARLELA  4107 O020607  2 0 0 0 23368 FINLAND  1

 17 19KARLEBY  4107 O020609 -2-2 0 0 03368 FINLAND  1

 29 12KOKKOLA  4107 O020612  17-1 18 0 03368 FINLAND  3

 0 18KOKKOLA/KOKKO  6107 O020613 -18-18 0 0 03368 FINLAND  0

 17 17KRONOBY  4107 O020617  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  2

 16 18MUNSALA  4107 O020624 -2-2 0 0 03368 FINLAND  3

 12 16NEDERVETIL  4107 O020626 -4-4 0 0 03368 FINLAND  1

 21 20NYKARLEBY  4107 O020629  1-1 0 0 23368 FINLAND  1

 13 16ORAVAIS  4107 O020630 -3-3 0 0 03368 FINLAND  0

 8 8PEDERSÖRE  4107 O020631  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  21

 12 12PIETARSAARI  4107 O020632  0-1 0 0 13368 FINLAND  0

 21 20VÖRÅ  4107 O020645  1 0 0 0 13368 FINLAND  4

 14 14ALAVIESKA  4107 O020734  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  8

 25 25HAAPAJÄRVI  4107 O020735  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  0

 12 12HAAPAVESI  4107 O020736  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  8

 15 16HIMANKA  4107 O020739 -1-1 0 0 03368 FINLAND  0

 15 15KALAJOKI  4107 O020745  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  5

 14 14KÄLVIÄ  4107 O020746  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  6

 16 18KANNUS  4107 O020747 -2-2 0 0 03368 FINLAND  0

 21 20KÄRSÄMÄKI  4107 O020748  1 0 0 0 13368 FINLAND  1

 15 16LOHTAJA  4107 O020754 -1-1 0 0 03368 FINLAND  1

 22 24NIVALA  4107 O020756 -2-3 0 0 13368 FINLAND  1

 25 24OULAINEN  4107 O020757  1-1 0 0 23368 FINLAND  4

 17 16PERHO  4107 O020767  1-2 0 0 33368 FINLAND  0

 25 25PYHÄSALMI  4107 O020771  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  0

 28 26REISJÄRVI  4107 O020775  2-1 0 0 33368 FINLAND  0

 12 13SIEVI  4107 O020776 -1-1 0 0 03368 FINLAND  1

 12 13TOHOLAMPI  4107 O020780 -1-1 0 0 03368 FINLAND  4

 15 13VETELI  4107 O020784  2 0 0 0 23368 FINLAND  2

 9 9YLIVIESKA  4107 O020788  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  4

 13 13KAUSTINEN  4107 O032234  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  16

 16 13YLIVIESKA/HUHMARI  4107 O033232  3 0 0 0 33368 FINLAND  1

 20 20HALSUA  4107 O034124  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  6

 13 13ULLAVA  4107 O036592  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  23

 12 12KOKKOLA/TERVAKOKKO  4107 O044755  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  6
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 12 10LESTIJÄRVI  4107 O049979  2 0 0 0 23368 FINLAND  5

 22 21YLIVIESKA/SAVISILTA  4107 O055687  1 0 0 0 13368 FINLAND  3

 21 22KOKKOLA/KOKKOTAR  4107 O057017 -1-1 0 0 03368 FINLAND  0

 13 12HAAPAJÄRVI/KULTAHIPUT  4107 O058187  1 0 0 0 13368 FINLAND  1

 26 29JAKOBSTAD-PEDERSÖRE/LINNEOR  4107 O058636 -3-3 0 0 03368 FINLAND  3

 20 23KALAJOKI/KALLATTARET  4107 O061557 -3-3 0 0 03368 FINLAND  0

 14 13KÄLVIÄ/LUCINA  4107 O067219  1-1 0 0 23368 FINLAND  0

 22 22NYKARLEBY/ÄLVOR  4107 O088505  0-1 0 0 13368 FINLAND  0

 17 18TOHOLAMPI/TOHOTTARET  4107 O111046 -1-1 0 0 03368 FINLAND  0

 0 0KAUSTINEN/KREETAT  6107 O127340  0 0 0 0 03368 FINLAND  7

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  18  56  847 855  30 -8 49
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 107 O

DateClub Name Status

CancelledKOKKOLA/KOKKO 10-2025020613

CancelledKAUSTINEN/KREETAT 09-2025127340
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